
This report provided free of charge by:

Autohub

13017 Harmon Road, Unit 209
Fort Worth, TX 76117

817-446-9129

History-Based Value Report

$8,210
CARFAX Value

Fair Value Good Value Great Value

What makes this vehicle a great value?

No Accidents Reported

Service History

Personal Vehicle

Open Recall

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

35  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

200,000  Last reported odometer reading

2011 HONDA ELEMENT

EX

VIN: 5J6YH1H74BL002168
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Autohub

GREAT VALUE
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/28/25 at
2:21:20 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Honda dealer to obtain more
information about this recall.

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2011 2014 2016
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle
15,360 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/18/2011 Holler Honda
Orlando, FL
877-764-1590
https://hollerhonda.com/

4.7 / 5.0

1,228 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

02/22/2011 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oviedo, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Orange

06/27/2011 20 United States Warranty
Corp.
Deltona, FL
uswarranty.com

Service contract issued

06/27/2011 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL
Title #0106689557

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

10/27/2011 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 1 mo. 2 yrs. 2 mo. 9 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida
Georgia,
Montana

Estimated miles driven per year 15,360/yr 18,953/yr 11,639/yr

Last reported odometer reading 44,272 91,487 200,000

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
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02/24/2012 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/17/2012 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL
Title #0106689557

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

06/22/2012 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/31/2012 American Honda Motor
Co.

Manufacturer Safety-related recall
issued
NHTSA #12V-436
Recall #S53 TRAILER HITCH HARNESS
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Honda dealer to
obtain more information about this
recall

Learn more about this recall

09/28/2012 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Wiper(s) replaced

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

Description: HONDA IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2007 THROUGH 2011 ELEMENT
PASSENGER VEHICLES EQUIPPED WITH AN ACCESSORY TRAILER HITCH WIRING
HARNESS. THE WIRE THAT SUPPLIES POWER TO THE TRAILER TURN SIGNAL LIGHTS WAS
INADVERTENTLY SWITCHED WITH THE STOP LAMP WIRE. AS A RESULT THE TURN
SIGNALS ONLY ILLUMINATE WHEN THE BRAKE LAMPS ARE ILLUMINATED. THIS DOES NOT
COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY STANDARD
NO. 108, "LAMPS, REFLECTIVE DEVICES AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT."

WITHOUT TRAILER TURN SIGNAL ILLUMINATION, THE DRIVER'S INTENT IS NOT
COMMUNICATED, POTENTIALLY INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: HONDA WILL NOTIFY OWNERS, AND DEALERS WILL REPAIF THE VEHICLES FREE
OF CHARGE. THE SAFETY RECALL IS EXPECTED TO BEGIN ON, OR ABOUT, SEPTEMBER 20,
2012. OWNERS MAY CONTACT HONDA AT 1-800-999-1009.

-
-
-
-

12/28/25, 2:21 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 HONDA ELEMENT EX: 5J6YH1H74BL002168

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/5J6YH1H74BL002168 4/12

http://automobiles.honda.com/tools/dealer-locator/


575 Verified Reviews

04/04/2013 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

04/16/2013 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL
Title #0106689557

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Orange

08/31/2013 37,625 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/09/2014 44,272 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle
18,953 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/15/2014 48,417 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0106689557

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Orange

06/12/2014 50,301 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

10/01/2014 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
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Orlando, FL
Title #0106689557

Vehicle color noted as Orange

10/15/2014 Tire Kingdom
Orlando, FL
407-354-2379
tirekingdom.com

4.3 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

11/25/2014 57,422 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/30/2015 Tire Kingdom
Orlando, FL
407-354-2379
tirekingdom.com

4.3 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

03/30/2015 64,031 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Oil and filter changed

07/30/2015 70,758 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Transmission fluid changed

10/02/2015 Tire Kingdom
Orlando, FL
407-354-2379
tirekingdom.com

4.3 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

61 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
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12/03/2015 78,806 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated

03/29/2016 86,629 Classic Honda
Orlando, FL
888-796-4745
https://classichonda.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

575 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/01/2016 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

07/15/2016 91,101 Albany Honda
Albany, GA
229-432-9700
albanyhonda.net

4.5 / 5.0

371 Verified Reviews

3,397
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/29/2016 91,487 Albany Honda
Albany, GA
229-432-9700
albanyhonda.net

4.5 / 5.0

371 Verified Reviews

3,397 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 3
Purchased: 2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,639 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/29/2016 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/16/2016 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arabi, GA

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

-
-
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Title #777524162299963 Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

08/19/2016 Albany Honda
Albany, GA
229-432-9700
albanyhonda.net

4.5 / 5.0

371 Verified Reviews

3,397
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
90,000 mile service performed
Drive belt(s) replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced

08/23/2016 91,743 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Cordele, GA
229-273-9418
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

57 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

02/28/2017 97,511 Hilton Head Auto Techs
Hilton Head Island, SC
843-715-0826

5.0 / 5.0

160 Verified Reviews

560 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

05/31/2017 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arabi, GA
Title #777524162299963

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

06/27/2017 102,971 Shottenkirk Honda Rome
Rome, GA
706-291-2277
shottenkirkhondarome.c
om

4.7 / 5.0

273 Verified Reviews

670 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/07/2017 104,950 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Cordele, GA
229-273-9418
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

57 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
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11/11/2017 108,306 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Lakeland, FL
863-815-4338
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

193 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

03/28/2018 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Lakeland, FL
863-815-4338
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

193 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

04/17/2018 117,921 Lakeland Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Lakeland, FL
863-687-2501
lakelanddodge.com

3.9 / 5.0

904 Verified Reviews

2,716
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/07/2018 118,493 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Lakeland, FL
863-815-4338
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

193 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Tire(s) replaced

06/04/2018 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arabi, GA
Title #777524162299963

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

09/17/2018 Lakeland Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Lakeland, FL
863-687-2501
lakelanddodge.com

3.9 / 5.0

904 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
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2,716
Customer
Favorites

12/21/2018 129,766 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Tampa, FL
813-968-2412
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

278 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

03/13/2019 134,027 Regal Honda
Lakeland, FL
863-687-8000
regalhonda.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,041 Verified Reviews

896 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/03/2019 135,311 Regal Honda
Lakeland, FL
863-687-8000
regalhonda.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,041 Verified Reviews

896 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/26/2019 143,445 Jiffy Lube
Lakeland, FL
863-643-0675
https://jiffylube.com/

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/04/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fitzgerald, GA
Title #777524162299963

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Orange

07/03/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #770083232183962

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated

01/10/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fitzgerald, GA
Title #770083232183962

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

05/30/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fitzgerald, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
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Title #770083232183962

07/15/2022 181,377 Fitzgerald Express Lube
Fitzgerald, GA
229-424-9348

4.8 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/20/2023 187,367 Fitzgerald Express Lube
Fitzgerald, GA
229-424-9348

4.8 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/30/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fitzgerald, GA
Title #770083232183962

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

08/26/2023 194,889 American Lube Fast
Tifton, GA
229-388-0788
lubefast.com/

4.7 / 5.0

56 Verified Reviews

88 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

02/29/2024 198,701 Fitzgerald Express Lube
Fitzgerald, GA
229-424-9348

4.8 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

05/30/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fitzgerald, GA
Title #770083232183962

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

05/29/2025 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fitzgerald, GA
Title #770083232183962

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Orange

11/08/2025 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/10/2025 199,077 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Title or registration issued

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
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Title #AB1144789 Vehicle color noted as Orange

11/11/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

12/28/2025 200,000 Autohub
Fort Worth, TX
817-715-8487
autohubtexas.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/28/25 2:21:20 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 HONDA ELEMENT
vehicle (VIN: 5J6YH1H74BL002168), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/28/25 at 3:21 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-
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